
MAHARASHTRA METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED

NAGPUR METRO RAIL PROJECT

Date:26.03.2025
GorrigendumJl

Tender No. - N1-ADM-17/2025

The events of Conigendum-l of this tender are being re-scheduled as per table- 1 below:

Table-l

From 1600 Hrs of
08.M.2025

Document on Sale From 1600 Hrs of
24.O3.2025

At 1100 Hrs on

21.04.2025
At 1100 Hrs on

02.u.2025
2. Date of Pre-bid meeting

Online submission shall
start from 'l'1.00 Hrs on
07.05.2025 and up till

16.00 Hrs. of
15.O5.2025

3.
Date & Time of submission

of tender

At 16:30 Hrs of
't6.05.2025

Date & Time of opening of
Technical Bid

At 16:30 Hrs of
22.04.2025

4.

2< t"l
ED/Procurement6

P"A'T

oa

NAGPUR METRO

-Metro, Nagpur

?rnV

Name of Work: Providing Security Services at various location and Housekeeping staff at

Metro Bhawan on outsource basis for period of 3 years for Nagpur Metro Rail Project.

Sr.no. Event As per Corrigendum-l Revised as

1.

Online submission shall
start from 1 1.00 Hrs on

15.04.2025 and up till
16.00 Hrs. of
21.04.2025


